
Match
Score PD NT PE 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Aaron Brulc A270383 188.67 64 1 0 34.19(14) 30.56(7) 29.35(10) 23.94(7) 41.42(14) 29.21(12)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 182.88 19 2 0 41.28(6) 30.84(1) 23.22(3) 32.48(9) 30.57(0) 24.49(0)
2 Frank Cook A18821 190.52 26 0 0 33.46(3) 27.89(4) 24.48(5) 28.81(4) 48.77(3) 27.11(7)
3 Bob Fronk A564878 233.47 93 1 0 43.50(22) 35.31(10) 39.42(19) 34.74(11) 33.32(6) 47.18(25)

1 Stanley Borys A567361 226.88 68 1 0 39.61(13) 38.23(10) 31.70(10) 44.80(17) 40.20(7) 32.34(11)
2 Jerry Kinkade A24172 265.01 66 0 0 45.61(12) 50.43(11) 37.43(9) 41.95(10) 43.62(5) 45.97(19)
3 Lynn Dix A281973 295.88 75 1 0 64.98(15) 41.96(4) 46.75(20) 43.17(8) 49.70(10) 49.32(18)

1 Anthony O'Nan A133759 220.72 34 0 0 38.15(6) 37.90(2) 45.87(11) 32.06(5) 34.39(2) 32.35(8)

1 John MacLean A52289 147.34 27 1 0 26.21(5) 31.88(6) 23.08(8) 22.07(4) 22.41(1) 21.69(3)

1 Scott Hammond A14872 175.71 39 2 0 29.09(8) 30.90(3) 30.30(14) 32.08(5) 28.69(3) 24.65(6)
2 Chase Harber A414932 212.28 70 2 0 27.30(7) 39.30(11) 31.78(13) 52.24(18) 29.61(9) 32.05(12)
3 Jeff Perdue A176522 218.63 68 2 2 26.61(5) 33.90(6) 26.97(9) 33.84(2) 46.23(14) 51.08(32)
4 Mark Cardwell A180064 248.19 107 0 2 39.30(17) 39.40(11) 38.09(21) 36.64(14) 36.91(8) 57.85(36)
5 Emmanuel Atilano A1000642 250.55 74 1 2 60.30(31) 45.57(9) 32.58(3) 32.81(2) 30.40(3) 48.89(26)

1 Lee Brothers A52041 238.56 50 2 0 41.90(12) 49.56(4) 39.15(13) 38.69(11) 43.53(4) 25.73(6)
2 Jarrett Hamm A336093 252.77 84 3 0 33.69(6) 61.55(18) 41.16(14) 44.51(19) 36.68(9) 35.18(18)

1 Daniel Defosse A421257 189.38 47 0 0 35.82(12) 32.07(3) 33.09(12) 28.40(6) 28.07(3) 31.93(11)
2 Eric Cordell A472542 287.3 59 3 0 57.07(17) 41.32(3) 30.81(5) 63.65(11) 55.50(14) 38.95(9)

1 Clinton Smith A1010456 359.04 102 0 2 52.41(18) 57.60(2) 52.54(14) 63.24(15) 57.82(10) 75.43(43)

1 Chris Adams *** 374.53 121 2 3 56.72(15) 61.02(10) 49.67(16) 70.59(30) 75.57(22) 60.96(28)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Stock Service Pistol - Novice

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Place

BGSL - Wilmore KY
16-May-20

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name IDPA #
Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)



2 Wayne Price *** 383.62 56 2 3 58.12(12) 67.00(5) 57.34(5) 56.63(10) 88.76(10) 55.77(14)

1 Leland Yates A40600 195.12 59 0 0 40.26(15) 36.02(11) 25.30(5) 25.67(8) 36.33(11) 31.54(9)
2 Jack Canady A569860 272.63 75 1 1 47.41(12) 50.32(6) 37.73(15) 41.51(12) 45.90(11) 49.76(19)

1 Rick Wofford A41964 298.55 85 2 0 50.43(10) 50.03(7) 46.27(20) 47.82(13) 47.21(6) 56.79(29)

1 Michael Warford A642242 350.33 79 3 1 68.82(15) 58.22(4) 42.11(13) 65.88(26) 70.34(10) 44.96(11)

1 Donavan Decot A226120 213.9 70 0 0 32.68(7) 37.84(12) 35.92(14) 32.62(8) 36.66(9) 38.18(20)
2 Scott Garthee A41696 219.91 36 2 0 40.20(11) 42.88(3) 35.18(11) 26.88(3) 40.16(3) 34.61(5)

1 Andrew Porter A238747 317 92 2 0 73.07(34) 61.60(17) 44.09(11) 47.03(4) 43.44(8) 47.77(18)

1 Mark Porter A465086 304.16 73 0 1 50.77(14) 58.79(11) 47.48(20) 48.97(6) 48.92(11) 49.23(11)

1 Jeff Defosse A39530 142.82 21 0 0 22.94(3) 23.74(2) 27.37(8) 21.51(2) 25.49(2) 21.77(4)

1 Lafe Kunkel A554392 125.22 13 1 1 18.19(1) 23.74(0) 20.17(4) 23.04(0) 21.43(3) 18.65(5)
2 Kyle Anderson A51518 154.14 24 0 0 29.40(3) 30.80(3) 21.09(3) 22.74(4) 28.48(5) 21.63(6)

1 Dwayne Bradshaw A444051 288.03 72 2 0 62.93(18) 53.26(6) 46.57(17) 42.16(6) 41.51(7) 41.60(18)

1 Stefani Decot A192488 200.16 20 1 0 31.93(6) 36.66(1) 33.20(8) 30.16(2) 36.64(1) 31.57(2)
2 Dave Cooper A19478 228.34 17 0 0 38.38(7) 45.38(0) 33.75(3) 41.58(0) 40.11(1) 29.14(6)

1 Dave Cooper A19478 228.34 17 0 0 38.38(7) 45.38(0) 33.75(3) 41.58(0) 40.11(1) 29.14(6)
2 Jeff Defosse A39530 142.82 21 0 0 22.94(3) 23.74(2) 27.37(8) 21.51(2) 25.49(2) 21.77(4)
3 Kyle Anderson A51518 154.14 24 0 0 29.40(3) 30.80(3) 21.09(3) 22.74(4) 28.48(5) 21.63(6)
4 Frank Cook A18821 190.52 26 0 0 33.46(3) 27.89(4) 24.48(5) 28.81(4) 48.77(3) 27.11(7)
5 Anthony O'Nan A133759 220.72 34 0 0 38.15(6) 37.90(2) 45.87(11) 32.06(5) 34.39(2) 32.35(8)
6 Daniel Defosse A421257 189.38 47 0 0 35.82(12) 32.07(3) 33.09(12) 28.40(6) 28.07(3) 31.93(11)
7 Leland Yates A40600 195.12 59 0 0 40.26(15) 36.02(11) 25.30(5) 25.67(8) 36.33(11) 31.54(9)
8 Jerry Kinkade A24172 265.01 66 0 0 45.61(12) 50.43(11) 37.43(9) 41.95(10) 43.62(5) 45.97(19)
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9 Donavan Decot A226120 213.9 70 0 0 32.68(7) 37.84(12) 35.92(14) 32.62(8) 36.66(9) 38.18(20)
10 Mark Porter A465086 304.16 73 0 1 50.77(14) 58.79(11) 47.48(20) 48.97(6) 48.92(11) 49.23(11)
11 Clinton Smith A1010456 359.04 102 0 2 52.41(18) 57.60(2) 52.54(14) 63.24(15) 57.82(10) 75.43(43)
12 Mark Cardwell A180064 248.19 107 0 2 39.30(17) 39.40(11) 38.09(21) 36.64(14) 36.91(8) 57.85(36)

1 Stefani Decot A192488 200.16 20 1 0 31.93(6) 36.66(1) 33.20(8) 30.16(2) 36.64(1) 31.57(2)

1 Daniel Defosse A421257 189.38 47 0 0 35.82(12) 32.07(3) 33.09(12) 28.40(6) 28.07(3) 31.93(11)
2 Stefani Decot A192488 200.16 20 1 0 31.93(6) 36.66(1) 33.20(8) 30.16(2) 36.64(1) 31.57(2)

1 Frank Cook A18821 190.52 26 0 0 33.46(3) 27.89(4) 24.48(5) 28.81(4) 48.77(3) 27.11(7)
2 Scott Garthee A41696 219.91 36 2 0 40.20(11) 42.88(3) 35.18(11) 26.88(3) 40.16(3) 34.61(5)
3 Bob Fronk A564878 233.47 93 1 0 43.50(22) 35.31(10) 39.42(19) 34.74(11) 33.32(6) 47.18(25)
4 Jerry Kinkade A24172 265.01 66 0 0 45.61(12) 50.43(11) 37.43(9) 41.95(10) 43.62(5) 45.97(19)
5 Jack Canady A569860 272.63 75 1 1 47.41(12) 50.32(6) 37.73(15) 41.51(12) 45.90(11) 49.76(19)

1 Lin Edwards A03606 182.88 19 2 0 41.28(6) 30.84(1) 23.22(3) 32.48(9) 30.57(0) 24.49(0)
2 Stanley Borys A567361 226.88 68 1 0 39.61(13) 38.23(10) 31.70(10) 44.80(17) 40.20(7) 32.34(11)
3 Lynn Dix A281973 295.88 75 1 0 64.98(15) 41.96(4) 46.75(20) 43.17(8) 49.70(10) 49.32(18)

1 Aaron Brulc A270383 188.67 64 1 0 34.19(14) 30.56(7) 29.35(10) 23.94(7) 41.42(14) 29.21(12)
2 Emmanuel Atilano A1000642 250.55 74 1 2 60.30(31) 45.57(9) 32.58(3) 32.81(2) 30.40(3) 48.89(26)

1 John MacLean A52289 147.34 27 1 0 26.21(5) 31.88(6) 23.08(8) 22.07(4) 22.41(1) 21.69(3)
2 Lin Edwards A03606 182.88 19 2 0 41.28(6) 30.84(1) 23.22(3) 32.48(9) 30.57(0) 24.49(0)
3 Donavan Decot A226120 213.9 70 0 0 32.68(7) 37.84(12) 35.92(14) 32.62(8) 36.66(9) 38.18(20)
4 Lynn Dix A281973 295.88 75 1 0 64.98(15) 41.96(4) 46.75(20) 43.17(8) 49.70(10) 49.32(18)
5 Mark Porter A465086 304.16 73 0 1 50.77(14) 58.79(11) 47.48(20) 48.97(6) 48.92(11) 49.23(11)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.
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